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ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT
MoRE ABoUT UMTHUNGo SEWING STublo

Umthungo Sewing Studio
presents you with an outlet
opportunity to earn your
Enterprise Development B-BBEE
points. Umthungo Sewing
Studio empowers previously
disadvantaged females through
a 24 week sewing short skills
programme accredited with

the FPM Seta. Many learners
after completion would like to
become self-employed, however
access to funds for infrastructure
is a challenge.

Make a difference to their lives
while earning your B-BBEE
points by sponsoring their start-
up costs. Umthungo Sewing
Studio presents three packages
to choose from based on your
budget allocations.

4old START-VP KIT

Necessities
Industrial sewing machine
Industrial over locker
Industrial iron
Ironing Board

Dress maker doll
Cutting table

Office chair

Office table

Laptop + Printer
Steel Cabinet

Bin

Fabric
Advertisement
Commercial pattern
Stationary/ office equipment
Toolbox

Scissors (small)
Scissors Dress Maker (big)
Iron ruler

Tape measure

Seam ripper

Thread unpicker
Thread

Over locker thread
Trims

Tracing wheel
Tracing paper
Machine Oil
Pack of needles

Pack of pins

Marker pens

Tailors chalk
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Unit Price
R8 000
R9 500
R4 500
R400
R3 000
R2 000
R700
R1 000
R8 500
R2 000
R80
R80
R2 500
R50
R850
R80
R60
R260
R100
R15
R20
R12,50
R35
R35
R500
R40
R100
R80
R20
R20
R40
R20

Total Price
R8 000
R9 500
R4 500
R400
R3 000
R2 000
R700
R1 000
R8 500
R2 000
R80
R4 000
R2 500
R250
R850
R80
R60
R260
R100
R15
R20
R25
R350
R350
R500
R40
R500
R80
R100
R60
R80
R100

TOTAL R50 000



Industrial sewing machine 1 R8 000 R8 000
Industrial over locker 1 R9 500 R9 500
Garment Steamer 1 R2 000 R2 000
Phillips Power life Steam lron 1 R1 000 R1 000
Ironing Board 1 R400 R400
Dress maker doll 1 R3 000 R3 000
Cutting table 1 R2 000 R2 000
Bin 1 R80 R80
Fabric 15m R80 R1 200
Commercial pattern 4 R50 R200
Stationary/ office equipment Lot R300 R300
Toolbox 1 R80 R80
Scissors (small) 1 R60 R60
Scissors Dress Maker (big) 1 R260 R260
[ron ruler 1 R100 R100
Tape measure 1 R15 R15
Seam ripper 1 R20 R20
Thread un-picker 2 R12,50 R25
Thread 10 R35 R350
Over locker thread 10 R35 R350
Trims Lot R300 R300
Tracing wheel 1 R40 R40
Tracing paper 3 R100 R300
Machine Oil 1 R80 R80
Pack of needles 5 R20 R100
Pack of pins 3 R20 R60
Marker pens 2 R40 R80
Tailors chalk 5 R20 R100
TOTAL R30 000
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BRoNzZE START-UP KIT

Necessities

Janome sewing machine

Janome over locker
Phillips Steam Iron
Ironing Board
Cutting table

Bin

Fabric

Commercial pattern
Stationary / office equipment
Toolbox

Scissors (small)
Scissors Dress Maker (big)
Iron ruler

Tape measure
Seam ripper
Thread un-picker
Thread

Over locker thread
Trims

Tracing wheel
Tracing paper
Machine Oil

Pack of needles

Pack of pins

Marker pens
Tailors chalk

Qty

Lot

Lot
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Unit Price Total Price

R5 000
R5 000
R400
R400
R2 000
R80
R80
R50
R200
R80
R60
R260
R100
R15
R20
R12,50
R35
R35
R100
R40
R100
R80
R20
R20
R40
R20

R5 000
R5 000
R400
R400
R2 000
R80
R400
R200
R200
R80
R60
R260
R100
R15
R20
R25
R140
R140
R100
R40
R100
R80
R80
R20
R40
R20
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INSPIRING FEEDBA(K FROM oUR GRADVATES

“Since | completed the course, | started
to design and sell my very own line of
traditional wear, and my work being
recognised all around East London..../
am very grateful for this skill that | have
acquired through Al-Fidaa. Thank you.”
Bukeka Mashaya

“Before [ learned how to sew, | was not
generating any income and | had to
provide for four grandchildren, and then
/ found Al-Fidaa and then learned how
fo sew. Now that my course is done
and I have the skill now | am generating
some income by selling bags that /
make myself from scratch. | am very
thanktul for Al-Fidaa. It has helped me
and my family.” Minisi Ngantweni

“l have started my own
business now and | sell a
variety of clothing that /
make from scratch, | never
knew how to sew until /
found out about the Al-
Fidaa sewing classes, and
now [ am able to make all
types of clothing.” Lindiwe
Pindiso

BANKING DETAILS

Al-Fidaa Foundation
Account Number: 036 893 382

Bank: Standard Bank of South Africa Ltd

Branch Name: Berry’s Corner
Branch Number: 024210

o/R LEVEL | B-BBEE (EKﬂﬂATE

COMPANY DETAILS

Company Registered Name [a\-Fidaa Foundation

Company Trade Name  [a\-Fidaa Foundation |

Company Address |12 Market Street, North End, Ggeberha, Eastern Cape, 6001 |

I VAT Number (4280272289

Company Type () Close Corporation O company QO sole Trader
O Partnership O trust (® Non Profit Organisation

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE DEPONENT

Registration Number INpo_g7o.651

I (full name) [Mohammed Matvad |

RSAID / Passport Number (8306195199081 |

Residing Address 10 Phiox Street, Malabar ]

Tel(w)  [(041) 484-1288 | o | (cemfo78) 6277231 |

I hereby declare under oath that
|'am a member / director / owner of the above-mentioned entity and am duly authorised to act on its behalf.

The annual turnover of the above-mentioned entity was less than R10,000,000 (Ten Million Rand) in terms of the most recent audited financial
statements or factual finding from an independent review, qualifying the entity as a Exempt Micro Enterprise (EME).

| also confirm that the company has a Black (as defined per the B-BBEE Codes of Good Practice) shareholding as follows

Total Black Shareholding  [100.00 %
Total Black Female Shareholding %

I am familiar with, and understand the contents of this declaration. | have no objection to taking the prescribed oath. | consider the prescribed oath as
binding to my conscience and on the owner/s of the above mentioned enterprise | represent

Place [Ggeberha Date (daimmiyyyy)| 26\ < \2oe |

Signed ///;{z/ﬁ 4

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE COMMISSIONER OF OATHS

| certify that the DEPONENT has that he and the contents of this affidavit, that he/ske does not have any
objection to taking the oath, and that he/she considers it to be bin niny g on his/her conscience, and which was sworn to and signed before me.

[ oo W} ] on this the (ddimmiyyyy) EW
FuiName [ Sugnsiond P IRPHY ]
Business Address [/'7 Lensox  SAq —'
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(oNTA(T DETAILS

Durban Branch

Nicol Square Parkade, Floor 4B
Pine Street, South Africa

Tel: 078 556 6938

Gqgeberha Branch

12 Market Street, North End

Port Elizabeth, South Africa

Tel: 041 484 1288 Fax: 041 484 1214
Email: mohammed®@alfidaa.co.za
Project Manager: Mohammed Matvad



